
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002756 10PSSDA 19.62 5.15 101.04

1930002763P5 - (323-4181) FM 521 Storage 10PSSDA 19.69 4.20 82.70

1930002770P5 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 19.69 7.10 139.80

1930002780P5 - (323-3811) DOGWOOD AVE - SEG C and CHARLOTTE ST - SEG D 5PSSDB 19.69 3.70 72.85

1930002785P5 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 19.68 4.20 82.66

1930002791P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.66 4.55 89.45

1930002795P5 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSSDB 19.66 5.15 101.25

1937017068P11 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 19.98 6.70 133.87

1937017090P11 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 19.98 6.70 133.87

1937017105P11 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 19.96 7.10 141.72

1937017120P11 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 19.98 7.10 141.86

1937017132 5PSSDB 19.99 4.20 83.96

1305.03

5% -65.25

TOTAL 1239.78

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 11/13/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R006263

0

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails

P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5


	11-06-2025 to 11-12-2025



